
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0983301003038000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 21,356

CAMA #: 098 33 0 10 03 038 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

GRAN00358
GRANGER, MICHAEL W & MARTHA J

    

Owner: GRANGER, MICHAEL W & MARTHA J Legal: SW WEST DR BLK C LOT 3 MIFFLIN ACRES NO 7 SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 15590

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,686.14 1,686.14 3,372.28

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202491115-1 11/19/2021

0.00 0.00

11/19/2021

1,686.14

1 1,686.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,686.14

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202574213-1 04/08/2022

0.00 0.00

04/08/2022

1,686.14

2 0.00

0.00

1,686.14

0.00

0.00

**********

1,686.14

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,686.14 1,686.14 0.00 3,372.28

0.00 0.00 3,372.28 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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